"G-TECH" HAND AND NUT RIVETERS - Taiwan
37A
NO. S  3-41   "G-TECH" RIVETER SPARE JAWS
Item No. Hand Riveter Spare Jaws Price
(pair)
 003-41-AR600HJ   Spare Jaws for AR-600H Air Riveter
 003-41-AR600MJ   Spare Jaws for AR-600M Air Riveter
 003-41-HR04061J   Spare Jaws for HR-04061 Long Arm Riveter
 003-41-HR07101J   Spare Jaws for HR-07101 Lazy Tong
 003-41-HR07111J   Spare Jaws for HR-07111 Lazy Tong
NO. S  3-43 ~ 45   "G-TECH" NUT RIVETER MANDREL
NO. S  3-42   "G-TECH" RIVETER NOSE PIECE
Item No. Riveter Nose Piece Price
(pc)
Nose Piece for AR-600H Air Riveter
003-42-AR600HNP32 3.2mm
003-42-AR600HNP40 4.0mm
003-42-AR600HNP48 4.8mm
003-42-AR600HNP64 6.4mm
Nose Piece for AR-600M Air Riveter
003-42-AR600MNP24 2.4mm
003-42-AR600MNP32 3.2mm
003-42-AR600MNP40 4.0mm
003-42-AR600MNP48 4.8mm
Nose Piece for HR-04061 Hand Riveter
003-42-HR04061NP24 2.4mm
003-42-HR04061NP32 3.2mm
003-42-HR04061NP40 4.0mm
003-42-HR04061NP48 4.8mm
Nose Piece for HR-07101 Hand Riveter
003-42-HR07101NP24 2.4mm
003-42-HR07101NP32 3.2mm
003-42-HR07101NP40 4.0mm
003-42-HR07101NP48 4.8mm
Nose Piece for HR-07111 Hand Riveter
003-42-HR07111NP32 3.2mm
003-42-HR07111NP40 4.0mm
003-42-HR07111NP48 4.8mm
003-42-HR07111NP64 6.4mm
Item No. Hand Nut Riveter Mandrel Price
(pc)
Mandrel for HN-10363 Nut Riveter
003-43-M03M 3mm
003-43-M04M 4mm
003-43-M05M 5mm
003-43-M06M 6mm
Mandrel for HRN-07841 Nut Riveter
003-44-M05M 5mm
003-44-M06M 6mm
003-44-M08M 8mm
003-44-M10M 10mm
Mandrel for AN-800 Air Nut Riveter
003-45-M04M 4mm
003-45-M05M 5mm
003-45-M06M 6mm
003-45-M08M 8mm
003-45-M10M 10mm